
A& J Construction

Utility Service Contract Bid # 15-14 Results

July 1, 2014-June 30, 2015

Model Reg. Total Model OT Total Model Holiday Total

Supervisor 13 $128.00 $1,664.00 1.00 $178.00 $178.00 1.00 $238.00 $238.00

Journeyman 230 $195.00 $44,850.00 7.00 $198.00 $1,386.00 2.00 $285.00 $570.00

Helper 22 $90.00 $1,980.00 2.50 $115.00 $287.50 1.00 $180.00 $180.00

Total $48,494.00 $1,851.50 $988.00

Subtotal $51,713.50

Materials Mark up % 4000 0.095 $380.00

July 1, 2015-June 30, 2016 Reg. Model OT Total Model Holiday Total

Supervisor 13 $138.00 $1,794.00 1.00 $188.00 $188.00 1.00 $240.00 $240.00

Journeyman 230 $188.00 $43,240.00 7.00 $208.00 $1,456.00 2.00 $298.00 $596.00

Helper 22 $90.00 $1,980.00 2.50 $115.00 $287.50 1.00 $180.00 $180.00

Total $47,014.00 $1,931.50 $1,016.00

Materials Mark up 4000 0.10 $400.00 Subtotal $50,361.50

July 1, 2016-June 30, 2017

Model Reg. Total Model OT Total Model Holiday Total

Supervisor 13 $145.00 $1,885.00 1.00 $198.00 $198.00 1.00 $255.00 $255.00

Journeyman 230 $189.00 $43,470.00 7.00 $228.00 $1,596.00 2.00 $305.00 $610.00

Helper 22 $95.00 $2,090.00 2.50 $118.00 $295.00 1.00 $185.00 $185.00

Total $47,445.00 $2,089.00 $1,050.00

Subtotal $50,584.00

Materials Mark up 4000 0.12 $480.00

Total $480.00

Alternate Sewer Cleaning

July 1, 2014 - June 30, 2015 Model Reg. Total Model OT Total Holiday

Supervisor 24 $125.00 $3,000.00 2.00 $175.00 $350.00 2.00 $215.00 $430.00

Journeyman 24 $145.00 $3,480.00 2.00 $180.00 $360.00 2.00 $285.00 $570.00

Total $6,480.00 $710.00 $1,000.00
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Materials Mark Up 100 0.12 $12.00

High Velocity Jet 26 $285.00 $7,410.00

Camera 6 $295.00 $1,770.00

Total $9,192.00

Alternate Sewer Cleaning

July 1, 2015 - June 30, 2016 Model Reg. Total Model OT Total Model Holiday Total

Supervisor 24 $130.00 $3,120.00 2.00 $178.00 $356.00 2.00 $218.00 $436.00

Journeyman 24 $148.00 $3,552.00 2.00 $185.00 $370.00 2.00 $295.00 $590.00

Total $6,672.00 $726.00 $1,026.00

Materials Mark Up 100 0.12 $12.00

High Velocity Jet 26 $268.00 $6,968.00

Camera 6 $308.00 $1,848.00

Total $8,828.00

A& J Construction

Alternate Sewer Cleaning

July 1, 2016-June 30 2017 Model Reg. Total Model OT Total Model Holiday Total

Supervisor 24 $138.00 $3,312.00 2.00 $188.00 $376.00 2.00 $225.00 $450.00

Journeyman 24 $152.00 $3,648.00 2.00 $190.00 $380.00 2.00 $305.00 $610.00

$6,960.00 $1,060.00

Materials Mark Up 100 0.12 $12.00

High Velocity Jet 26 $288.00 $7,488.00

Camera 6 $325.00 $1,950.00

$9,450.00

Total for yearly $142,953.00

Alternate Totals $47,582.00

Grand total $183,575.00
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Burlew

July 1, 2014-June 30, 2015

Model Reg. Total Model OT Total Model Holiday Total

13.00 $170.00 $2,210.00 1.00 $255.00 $255.00 1.00 $255.00 $255.00

230.00 $250.00 $57,500.00 7.00 $325.00 $2,275.00 2.00 $325.00 $650.00

22.00 $150.00 $3,300.00 2.50 $187.50 $468.75 1.00 $187.50 $187.50

$63,010.00 $2,998.75 $1,092.50

Subtotal $67,301.25

$4,000.00 0.05 $200.00

July 1, 2015-June 30, 2016

Model Reg. Total Model OT Total Model Holiday Total

13.00 $170.00 $2,210.00 1.00 $255.00 $255.00 1.00 $255.00 $255.00

230.00 $250.00 $57,500.00 7.00 $325.00 $2,275.00 2.00 $325.00 $650.00

22.00 $150.00 $3,300.00 2.50 $187.50 $468.75 1.00 $187.50 $187.50

$63,010.00 $2,998.75 $1,092.50

$4,000.00 0.05 200.00 Subtotal $67,301.25

July 1, 2016-June 30, 2017

Model Reg. Total Model OT Total Model Holiday Total

13 $170.00 $2,210.00 1.00 $255.00 $255.00 1.00 $255.00 $255.00

230 $250.00 $57,500.00 7.00 $325.00 $2,275.00 2.00 $325.00 $650.00

22 $150.00 $3,300.00 2.50 $187.50 $468.75 1.00 $187.50 $187.50

$63,010.00 $2,998.75 $1,092.50

$4,000.00 0.05 200.00

$200.00 Subtotal $67,301.25

Model Reg. Total Model OT Total Model Holiday Total

24 $170.00 $4,080.00 2.00 $255.00 $510.00 2.00 $255.00 $510.00

24 $150.00 $3,600.00 2.00 $225.00 $450.00 2.00 $225.00 $450.00

$7,680.00 $960.00 $960.00
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100 0.05 $5.00

26 $200.00 $5,200.00

6 $385.00 $2,310.00

$7,515.00

Model Reg. Total Model OT Total Model Holiday Total

24 $170.00 $4,080.00 2.00 $255.00 $510.00 2.00 $255.00 $510.00

24 $150.00 $3,600.00 2.00 $225.00 $450.00 2.00 $225.00 $450.00

$7,680.00 $960.00 $960.00

100 0.05 $5.00

26 $200.00 $5,200.00

6 $385.00 $2,310.00

$7,515.00

Burlew

Model Reg. Total Model OT Total Model Holiday Total

24 $170.00 $4,080.00 2.00 $255.00 $510.00 2.00 $255.00 $510.00

24 $150.00 $3,600.00 2.00 $225.00 $450.00 2.00 $225.00 $450.00

$7,680.00

100 0.05 $5.00

26 $200.00 $5,200.00

6 $385.00 $2,310.00

$7,515.00

Total for yearly $189,030.00

Alternate Totals $45,585.00

Grand Total $226,935.00
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Joseph Jingoli BOARD APPROVED

July 1, 2014-June 30, 2015

Model Reg. Total Model OT Total Model Holiday Total

13.00 $139.00 $1,807.00 1.00 $209.00 $209.00 1.00 $278.00 $278.00

230.00 $121.00 $27,830.00 7.00 $182.00 $1,274.00 2.00 $242.00 $484.00

22.00 $109.00 $2,398.00 2.50 $164.00 $410.00 1.00 $218.00 $218.00

$32,035.00 $1,893.00 $980.00

Subtotal 35,308.00

$4,000.00 0.10 $400.00

July 1, 2015-June 30, 2016

Model Reg. Total Model OT Total Model Holiday Total

13.00 $146.00 $1,898.00 1.00 $219.00 $219.00 1.00 $292.00 $292.00

230.00 $128.00 $29,440.00 7.00 $192.00 $1,344.00 2.00 $256.00 $512.00

22.00 $115.00 $2,530.00 2.50 $173.00 $432.50 1.00 $230.00 $230.00

$33,868.00 $1,995.50 $1,034.00

$4,000.00 0.05 200.00 Subtotal $37,097.50

July 1, 2016-June 30, 2017

Model Reg. Total Model OT Total Model Holiday Total

13 $154.00 $2,002.00 1.00 $231.00 $231.00 1.00 $308.00 $308.00

230 $135.00 $31,050.00 7.00 $203.00 $1,421.00 2.00 $270.00 $540.00

22 $121.00 $2,662.00 2.50 $182.00 $455.00 1.00 $242.00 $242.00

$35,714.00 $2,107.00 $1,090.00

Subtotal $38,911.00

$4,000.00 0.10 400.00

$400.00

Model Reg. Total Model OT Total Model Holiday Total

24 $139.00 $3,336.00 2.00 $209.00 $418.00 2.00 $278.00 $556.00

24 $121.00 $2,904.00 2.00 $182.00 $364.00 2.00 $242.00 $484.00

$6,240.00 $782.00 $1,040.00
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100 0.10 10.00

26 $200.00 5,200.00

6 $250.00 1,500.00

$6,710.00

Model Reg. Total Model OT Total Model Holiday Total

24 $146.00 $3,504.00 2.00 $219.00 $7,008.00 2.00 $292.00 $584.00

24 $128.00 $3,072.00 2.00 $192.00 $6,144.00 2.00 $256.00 $512.00

$6,576.00 $13,152.00 $1,096.00

100 0.10 10.00

26 $200.00 5,200.00

6 $250.00 1,500.00

$6,710.00

Joseph Jingoli

Model Reg. Total Model OT Total Model Holiday Total

24 $154.00 $3,696.00 2.00 $231.00 $7,392.00 2.00 $308.00 $616.00

24 $135.00 $3,240.00 2.00 $203.00 $6,480.00 2.00 $270.00 $540.00

$6,936.00

100 0.10 $10.00

26 $200.00 $5,200.00

6 $250.00 $1,500.00

$6,710.00

Total for yearly $101,617.00

Alternate Totals $79,227.00

Grand Total $134,563.00
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